Thermowells
14-76
Temperature Sensing
View Product Inventory @ www.tempco.com
Well failures, in most cases, are not due to the effects of
pressure and temperature. The calculations necessary to
provide adequate strength under given conditions are
familiar enough to permit proper choice of wall thickness

See Page 14-77 for Maximum Fluid Velocity, Feet Per Second
Standard Sizes
Ordering Information
Complete the Part Number by filling
in the box with the number designating
the material.
          1 = Steel
          2 = Brass
          3 = 316 Stainless Steel
          4 = 304 Stainless Steel
        5 = Monel
         Part           External Thread    Stem Length     Insertion Length     Lag Extension     Shank Diameter
        Number                   “P”                    “A” (in)                   “U” (in)                    “T” (in)                    “Q” (in)
     TWL1511                                              6                          21⁄2                           2                            —
     TWL1512                                              9                          41⁄2                           3                             5⁄8
     TWL1513                1⁄2"                         12                         71⁄2                           3                             5⁄8
     TWL1514               NPT                       15                        101⁄2                           3                             5⁄8
     TWL1515                                             18                        131⁄2                           3                             5⁄8
     TWL1517                                             24                        191⁄2                           3                            5⁄8
     TWL1521                                              6                          21⁄2                           2                            —
     TWL1522                                              9                          41⁄2                           3                             3⁄4
     TWL1523                3⁄4"                         12                         71⁄2                           3                             3⁄4
     TWL1524               NPT                       15                        101⁄2                           3                             3⁄4
     TWL1525                                             18                        131⁄2                           3                             3⁄4
     TWL1527                                             24                        191⁄2                           3                            3⁄4
     TWL1531                                              6                          21⁄2                           3                            —
     TWL1532                                              9                          41⁄2                           3                             7⁄8
     TWL1533                 1"                         12                         71⁄2                           3                             7⁄8
     TWL1534               NPT                       15                        101⁄2                           3                             7⁄8
    TWL1535                                             18                        131⁄2                           3                             7⁄8

     16      18     TWL5026   TWL5526  TWL5033  TWL5533
     22      24     TWL5027 TWL5527  TWL5034  TWL5534
Ordering Information
Complete the Part Number by filling
in the box with the number designating
the material.
          1 = Steel
          2 = Brass
          3 = 316 Stainless Steel
          4 = 304 Stainless Steel
        5 = Monel
Maximum Flange Pressure — Temperature Rating
(lbs. per square inch)
Maximum Fluid Velocity Feet Per Second
(See Velocity Ratings on page 14-76)
Rev 1 (8-18)
                                                        Part Number
                                       1" Flange                            11⁄2" Flange
                                R = 2", P = 1.315"              R = 27⁄8", P = 1.900"
    “U”     “A”      .260 Bore      .385 Bore      .260 Bore      .385 Bore
     (in)      (in)         Q = 3⁄4"           Q = 7⁄8"            Q = 3⁄4"           Q = 7⁄8"
      2        4     TWL6021  TWL6521   TWL6028  TWL6528
      4        6     TWL6022  TWL6522   TWL6029  TWL6529
      7        9     TWL6023  TWL6523   TWL6030  TWL6530
     10       12     TWL6024  TWL6524   TWL6031  TWL6531
     13       15     TWL6025  TWL6525   TWL6032  TWL6532
     16       18     TWL6026  TWL6526   TWL6033  TWL6533
     22       24     TWL6027  TWL6527   TWL6034  TWL6534
Temperature Sensing
Thermowells
14-83(800) 323-6859 • Email: sales@tempco.com
Series 60 (.260" Bore) & Series 65 (.385" Bore) for 1/4" and 3/8" Elements